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• Heated lens lamps are designed to melt snow and ice within minutes

• Heated function initiates automatically to melt snow and ice before it accumulates

• Fits industry standard 4" x 6" housings

• Utilizes industry standard H4 plug

• Improves the driving experience by providing better detail and decreasing eye fatigue

• Long-lasting LEDs outperform OEM halogen and incandescent bulbs in longevity, light 
output, and pattern

• DOT compliant and legal for all 4”x6” (100x165mm) systems

• Used on 12V and 24V electrical systems

• Regulations / Standards: FMVSS 108, IP67

Upgrade from Halogen or HID to Grote’s 4X6 
Heated LED headlamps and hit the road with 
confidence, no matter what the weather.

GLB-2020-114

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
MATERIALS: 

Housing Material: Die-Cast Aluminum

Lens Material: Glass

ELECTRONIC CHARACTERISTICS:

Connector Type: H4

Voltage: 12-30VDC

POWER DRAW:  

Low Beam:  
Heat On: 3.2A at 12V, 38W 
Heat Off: 0.75A at 12V,9W

High Beam:  
Heat On: 3.9A at 12V, 47W 
Heat Off: 1.4A at 12V, 17W

RATINGS AND COMPLIANCES: 

FMVSS 108 

Ingress Protection: IP67

VMRS CODE:

034-001-151

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION VOLTAGE AMPS
64J61-5 LOW BEAM 12-30VDC 0.75A @ 12V;  3.2A @ 12V (HEATED)
64J71-5 HIGH BEAM 12-30VDC 1.4A @ 12V;  3.9A @ 12V (HEATED)
   

64J61-5 64J71-5
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GROTE 4X6 LED  
HEATED HEADLAMPS 
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LOW BEAM

HIGH BEAM

165 + FT
50 + M

130 + FT
40 + M

590 + FT | 180 + M

1,000 + FT | 310 + M

2.91"
(74mm)

6.57"
(167mm)

4.2"
(107mm)

5.12"
(130mm)
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GROTE 4X6 LED  
HEATED HEADLAMPS 

H4 CONNECTOR
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